/ | INEPBEHCTBO
CHOPTHUBHOMH HIKOJIbI

- %
AucTtaHuma 31 M )K‘-II/IHbI; 200m Komnnekc OTKpbITbIE
y p
15.05.2021 PesynbTaTthl

Hopmartus Ill toH. pa3psag 9 +: 4:48.00 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psag, 9 +: 4:08.00 / Hopmatus | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 3:33.00 /
Hopmartwus Il paspsag 9 +: 3:08.00 / Hopmatue Il paspsag 9 +: 2:44.00 / Hopmatue | paspsig 9 +: 2:25.75 /
Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:17.25 / Hopmatue MC 12 +: 2:09.75

Ouku: FINA 2019

MecTo lop, poxgeHus Bpema  Ouku
17 - 18 net
1. BACJIbIK Muxaunn 04 OM 2:13.85 617 KMC
2. OATOB ®énop 04 OM 2:1475 605 KMC
3. BEMYH Omutpwii 03 OM 2:18.38 559 |
4. EPMOIJIAEB VBaH 04 OM 2:21.33 524 |
5. ECWH WNBaH 04 CLIOP 64 2:26.26 473 1
15 - 16 net
1. KAM4YYK PomaH 05 KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:1749 570 |
2. KPUBOLUAMNOB CaBenwii 05 KoM 2:18.42 558 |
3. BOAKWH Kupunn 05 KocuHo "KocunHo" 2:19.40 546 |
4. CABEJIbEB Makcum 05 CUW KocuHo "MepugnaH" 2:2047 534 |
5. E®MIMOB AHTOH 06 CLWW KocuHo "Mepugnan" 2:20.69 532 |
6. ABPAMKWH VBaH 05 KocunHo "KocuHo" 2:20.78 530 |
7. HAYMOB Muxaunn 05 KocunHo "KocuHo" 2:22.70 509 |
8. APOBOTOB Unbs 05 KocunHo "KocuHo" 2:2462 489 |
9. POTAHOB Mwuxaun 06 HOM 2:2556 480 |
10. KY3bMWH AnekcaHgp 05 KOM 2:26.52 471 |
11. TOHHOB l'epmaH 06 ClWOoP1 2:27.25 464 1
12. TYCAPOB [lletp 06 CLl KocuHo "TaraHka" 2:30.38 435 |
13. EAYHOB PomaH 06 CLU KocuHo "MepugmaH" 2:31.28 427 1
14. KPABYEHKO ApTém 06 CLU KocuHo "MepugmaH" 2:3290 414 1
15. AHOPEEB WBaH 05 OM 2:33.47 409 1
16. /IYTOBOW Hukuta 06 ClWoP1 2:37.40 379 1
17. MUXANNOBCKUN Aptem 06  CLU KocuHo "Mepuauan" 2:41.79 349 |
13 - 14 net
1. TIAXOMOB Oner 07 CKV®bI 2:23.85 497 |
2. E®NMOB AnekcaHap 07 Cl KocuHo "Mepuaman” 2:2395 496 |
3. VIBAHOB 'ne6 08 ClWNe4 2:24.83 487 |
4. KOPOBKOB Martseli 08 KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:27.39 462 1
5. TWMI Apkagwnii 07 Cl KocuHo "Mepuaman” 2:29.78 440 1
6. METPOB leTtp 07 Cl KocuHo "TaraHka" 2:32.33 419 1
7. CYBBOTWVH ViBaH 07  KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:3499 397 1
8. BOr4AHOB OmuTpwii 08 KocuHo "KocuHo" 2:37.72 377 1
9. XANMNYNWH Jamnp 07 ClW KocuHo "TaraHka" 2:3791 376 1
10. KA3SHAUEEB Wnbs 07 CKV®bI 2:39.51 365 1
11. KOKOPWH Martsei 08 CLlW KocuHo "MepuamaH" 2:39.70 363 1
12. AKOBYEHKO AnekcaHap 08 KocuHo "KocunHo" 2:40.07 361 1
13. BEJIEHAPACOB AHgpeii 07 CLW KocuHo "Mepugnan" 2:40.12 360 |
14. OXXOI'VIH Erop 08 KocuHo "KocunHo" 2:40.77 356 |
15. MACJIOB Muxaunn 07  KocunHo "KocuHo" 2:41.99 348 |
16. XPYCTAJEB Vropsb 08 CLl KocuHo "MepugmaH" 2:44.14 335 1l
17. TANAHLEB Makcum 07 CLIOP 64 2:4549 326 1l
18. INBLWMWL, F'eopruia 08 CLl KocuHo "MepugmaH" 2:4598 324 1
19. YYTYEB [AeHuc 08 KocunHo "KocuHo" 2:47.25 316 1
20. TEPEXOB Martseii 07 CLlW KocuHo "TaraHka" 2:48.21 311 1
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MecTo

21.
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24,
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31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

"

} CAOPTUBHAS LUKOAA

“KOCUHO”

KPUKYH JleB

COHWH Cepreli
BYHOB ApTém
3ABPOANH MnatoH
POMAHOB Wnbs
CABOCWVIH 'ne6
MAKCWMOB KoHcTaHTuH
KO3/10B AnekcaHgp
rYLWKOB Martseii
JOEITAPEB ApTém
MAKAPOB WBaH
BUBEP Nnbsa
CYCNOB Angpeii
POTANIEB AMUTpMWii
KA3AKOB Bnagumup
noaays0OB AmuTpwii
NASEP Mapk
MOJOTOB lpuropwuii
'YMBATOB Tumodoeli
YECTHOB lMaBen
CMUWPHOB Anekceli
BOBbIP NBaH
MELLEPAKOB PomaH
BTOPHWK Bnagucnas

OTKpbITbIE

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

BAC/IbIK Muxaunn
®ATOB ®épnop
KAM4YYK PomaH
BErYH Amuntpuii
KPNBOLLUAIMNOB Casenwii
BOAKWH Knpunn
CABEJILEB Makcum
E®PMOB AHTOH
ABPAMKWVH VBaH
EPMOJIAEB ViBaH
HAYMOB Muxaunn
NMAXOMOB Oner
E®PNMOB AnekcaHgp
OPOBOTOB Wnbs
VMBAHOB I'ne6
POITAHOB Mwuxaun
ECVIH ViBaH
KY3bMWH AnekcaHgp
FOHHOB repmaH
KOPOEBKOB Martgeii
rTMMIM Apkagwii
'YCAPOB leTp
EAYHOB PomaH
METPOB MeTp
KPABYEHKO ApTém
AHOPEEB WMBaH
CYBBOTUH WVBaH

HEPBEHCTBO

CIIOPTUBHOM HIKOJIbLI

12-

—— T E— SR =
OuctaHuuat31, Manbumki, 200m Komnnekd, 13 - 14 net

lop, poxaeHus

08
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
07
08

04
04
05
03
05
05
05
06
05
04
05
07
07
05
08
06
04
05
06
08
07
06
06
07
06
05
07

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocuHo "KocunHo"

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"
KocuHo "KocunHo"

CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CKNobI

KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”

HOM

HOM

KocuHo "KocuHo"

HOM

HOM

KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
KocuHo "KocuHo"

HOM

KocuHo "KocuHo"
CKNDbI

CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"
KocuHo "KocunHo"

CLLU Ne 4

HOM

CLUOP 64

HOM

CWOP 1

KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLlU KocuHo "MepuamaH”
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLlU KocuHo "MepuamaH”
HOM

KocnHo "KocuHo"

Bpema  Oukn

2:48.70 308 1
2:49.05 306
2:49.87 302 1
2:50.45 299 1
2:53.68 282 I
2:5441 279 1
2:5456 278 1l
2:55.05 276 |
2:55.98 271 1
2:57.40 265 1
2:57.68 264 |
2:58.83 259 i
3:03.27 240
3:07.80 223 i

3:10.31 214 1twoH
3:16.72 194 |1oH
3:26.97 167 |1oH
3:27.57 165 |toH
3:30.00 159 |toH
3:30.66 158 | toH

1]
]
| tOH

2:13.85 617 KMC
2:1475 605 KMC

2:17.49 570 |
2:1838 559 |
2:1842 558 |
2:19.40 546 |
2:20.47 534 |
2:20.69 532 |
2:20.78 530 |
2:2133 524 |
2:2270 509 |
2:23.85 497 |
2:2395 496 |
2:2462 489 |
2:24.83 487 |
2:2556 480 |
2:2626 473 |
2:2652 471 |
2:27.25 464 |
2:2739 462 |
2:2978 440 I
2:30.38 435 |l
2:3128 427 |
2:32.33 419 |
2:3290 414 |
2:33.47 409 |
2:3499 397 |
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"

} CAOPTUBHAS LUKOAA

“KOCUHO”

MecTo

28. NIYTOBOW Hukuta

29. BOrJAHOB AmuTtpuii

30. XANWNYNUH Oamup

31. KA3HAYEEB Wrbs

32. KOKOPWH Martseii

33. AKOBYEHKO AnekcaHap

34. BENEHAPACOB AHpgpeii

35. OXOTIWH Erop

36. MUXAW/TOBCKUN Aptem

37. MAC/NIOB Muxaunn

38. XPYCTAJIEB Wropb

39. TANNAHLUEB Makcnm

40. NUBLUNL, l'eopruii

41. YYTYEB [eHuc

42. TEPEXOB Martsei

43. KPUWKYH Jles

44, COHWVH Cepreii

45. BYHOB ApTém

46. 3ABPOAVIH MnatoH

47. POMAHOB Wnbs

48. CABOCWVH ne6

49. MAKCMMOB KoHcTaHTuH

50. KO3/10B AnekcaHap

51. TNYWKOB Martseii

52. AEITAPEB Aptém

53. MAKAPOB ViBaH

54. BUBEP Unba

55. CYCJ/1OB AHpgpeli

56. POTAJIEB Amutpuii

57. KA3AKOB Bnagumup

58. MO4AYBOB Amutpuii

59. NNA3EP Mapk

60. MOJIOTOB l'puropuii

61. N'YMBATOB Tumodeli

62. YECTHOB lMaBen
DSQ CMWPHOB Anekceii
DSQ BOBbIP MBaH
DSQ MELWEPAKOB PomaH
DSQ BTOPHWK Bnagucnas

HEPBEHCTBO

12-

\_‘ T E— SRR
Ouctanumai31, MyxumnHbl, 200m Komnniekd, OTKpbITbie

CIIOPTUBHOM HIKOJIbLI

lop, poxaeHus

06
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
06
07
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
07
07
08

CWOP 1

KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CKMoblI

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"
KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"
CLUIOP 64

CLlU KocuHo "MepugmaH"
KocuHo "KocunHo"

CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
KocuHo "KocunHo"

CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLU KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLlU KocuHo "Mepugman"
CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
KocuHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
CLU KocuHo "Mepuanan”
CLlW KocuHo "Mepugnan"
CLlW KocuHo "Mepugnan"
CLlW KocuHo "Mepugnan"
CLlW KocuHo "Mepugnan"
CLlW KocuHo "Mepugnan"
CLlW KocuHo "Mepugnan"
CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CKMobl

KocwnHo "KocuHo"

CLU KocuHo "MepuanaH"
CLlI KocuHo "MepugmaH"

Bpema  Oukn

2:37.40 379 |
2:37.72 377 |
2:37.91 376 |
2:3951 365 |
2:39.70 363 |
2:40.07 361 |
2:40.12 360 I
2:40.77 356 |
2:41.79 349 |
2:41.99 348 |
2:44.14 335 |l
2:4549 326 |l
2:4598 324 I
2:4725 316 |l
2:4821 311 I
2:4870 308 I
2:49.05 306 |l
2:49.87 302 I
2:50.45 299 I
2:53.68 282 I
2:54.41 279 |l
2:5456 278 |l
2:55.05 276 |l
2:55.98 271 |l
2:57.40 265 |l
2:57.68 264 Il
2:58.83 259 I
3:0327 240 I
3:07.80 223 I

3:10.31 214 |toH
3:16.72 194 |toH
3:26.97 167 |1toH
3:2757 165 |1toH
3:30.00 159 |toH
3:30.66 158 | toH

Il

n

n

| toH

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

15.05.2021 18:29 - CtpaHuua 3



